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Seznam ohrozenych objektu Boretice

Obec

Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice

Cast obce
Boretice

Boretice
Boretice
Bofetice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Bofetice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Bofetice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Bofetice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Bofetice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Bofetice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Bofetice

Ulice

Cislo pop./ev.
349/-
481/-
136/-
137/-
159/-
166/-
168/-
177/-
200/-
212/-
225/-
24/-
25/-
255/-
256/-
26/-
267/-
27/-
28/-
294/-
306/-
308/-
34/-
348/-
350/-
351/-
355/-
359/-
374/-

Cislo parcely
407
888
91
94
425
423
1079
466
492
467
468
84
88
319
49
92
27
95
98
426
30
424
95
430
422
431
450
295
476
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Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice

Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice
Boretice

379/-
38/-
397/-
398/-
399/-
400/-
407/-
409/-
411/-
413/-
417/-
418/-
423)-
427/-
440/-
443/-
445-
449)-
455-
456/-
459/-
463/-
465/-
467/-
469/-
470/-
495/-
502/-
505/-
65/-
9/-

491
99
780
882
590
814
875
877
329
32
591
317
583
629
798
1156
574
809
773
762
761
61
60
27
785
64
850
432
893
431
43




